O©o~NO O~ WDNE D

ang Name

Reiter Elisabeth

Kolm Silvia

Grabner Barbara
Kainz Rosa-Maria
Schiebl-Van-Veen Elke
Lauter Carina
Katzenschlager Ulrike
Wittmann Michaela
Piringer Miriam
Dirlinger Sandra
Pruckner Cornelia
Planickova Eva

Jo.

75
78
72

66
90
69
73
81

87
54

Verein/Ort

LTU Waidhofen/Th
SC Zwickl Zwettl

ULC Horn

SC Zwickl Zwettl

TRV Radstudio Krems
LTU Waidhofen/Th

LT Gmund

RC Runningcoch

Atletika Tabor

Netto

00:24:25
00:26:04
00:26:45
00:27:52
00:28:09
00:28:11
00:31:47
00:32:23
00:32:44
00:33:07
00:33:50
00:48:41

min/km
03:56
04:12
04:19
04:30
04:32
04:33
05:08
05:13
05:17
05:20
05:27
07:51



ang Name
Hiller Wolfgang
Hable Jirgen
Hollrigl Bernhard
Habara Jaromir
Helmreich Reinhard
Dirlinger Markus
Schindl Marco
Armberger Rene
Riedl Walter

O©o~NO O~ WDNE D

10  Wagesreither Paul
11 Scharf Erich

12 Franz Ginther

13 Klein Jirgen

14 Hable Daniel

15 Schipany Franz

16 W ihrer Thomas
17 Stoitzner Tristan
18 Mistelbauer Giinther
19 Lehner Alexander
20 Kolm Gerald

21  Wesely Michael

22 Heili Alexander

23 Mirwald Franz

24 Grabner Herwig

25 Pillar Ladislav

26 Ciboch Alexander
27 Kargl Reinhard

28 Kollenz Armin

29 Griunstaudl Herbert
30 Kreindl Hermann
31 Deinhofer Johann
32 Hauer Josef

33 Hauer Bernhard

34 Reinhold Philipp
35 Haghofer Johann
36 Ecker Mario

37 Essmeister Christian
38 Schiebl Christian
39 Kolm Leopold

40 Lauter Franz

41 Kainz Arnold

42 Gintenstorfer Bernhard
43 Bauer Josef

44 Matouschek Andreas
45 Bohm Johann

46 Kuttner Emmerich
47 Schuller Florian

48 Purker Glnter

49 Widhalm Andreas
50 Tuchler Ernst

51 Piringer Gunter

52 Riemer Bernhard
53 Schuller Martin

54 Etzler Manfred

55 Weidenauer Josef
56 Letal Andreas

Schaefer Bernhard

Jo.

81
90
81
74
70
82
89
80
75
64
72
62
80
88
63
81
61
84
72
79
78
73
65
69
52
70
79
65
75
60
57
77
76
83
64
89
70
63
55
59
63
58
76
64
62
56
96
75
90
59
53
78
66
70
64
76
74

Verein/Ort

ULV Krems

ULC Horn

LTU Waidhofen/Th
JBP

LT Gmiind

LT Gmind

LTU Waidhofen/Th

SC Zwickl Zwettl

LT Gmind

LTU Waidhofen/Th

LTU Waidhofen/Th

LTU Waidhofen/Th

ULC Horn

SC Zwickl Zwettl

SC Zwickl Zwettl

LT Gmund

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Tridce

SC Zwickl Zwettl

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
ULC Horn

LT Gmund

ULC Horn

GW Lomnice

LT Gmind

LTU Waidhofen/Th

LT Gmind

LTU Waidhofen/Th

LT Gmind

LTU Waidhofen/Th

USC Atomic St. Leonhard
USC Atomic St. Leonhard
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LC Roiten

SC Zwickl Zwettl

LC Werbeprofi

TRV Radstudio Krems

SC Zwickl Zwettl

LTU Waidhofen/Th

SC Zwickl Zwettl

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
SC Neustift im Felde

ULC Horn
LTU Waidhofen/Th

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

LTU Waidhofen/Th
LT Gmiind

UOG Allentsteig

Netto

00:20:50
00:21:08
00:21:43
00:21:53
00:22:01
00:23:06
00:23:12
00:23:13
00:23:19
00:23:36
00:23:38
00:23:54
00:23:59
00:24:09
00:24:12
00:24:29
00:24:33
00:24:36
00:24:47
00:25:09
00:25:17
00:25:31
00:25:38
00:25:40
00:25:45
00:25:49
00:25:51
00:26:12
00:26:15
00:26:17
00:26:21
00:26:35
00:26:39
00:27:17
00:27:19
00:27:30
00:27:32
00:27:35
00:27:41
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:28:05
00:28:08
00:28:15
00:28:47
00:28:58
00:29:01
00:29:27
00:29:35
00:29:36
00:29:39
00:29:41
00:29:49
00:29:51
00:30:24
00:30:25
00:31:11

min/km
03:22
03:25
03:30
03:32
03:33
03:44
03:45
03:45
03:46
03:48
03:49
03:51
03:52
03:54
03:54
03:57
03:58
03:58
04:00
04:03
04:05
04:07
04:08
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:17
04:18
04:24
04:24
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:30
04:30
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:39
04:40
04:41
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:49
04:49
04:54
04:54
05:02



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Pascher Willibald
Jorg Thomas
Zechmeister Andreas
Kopfinger Thomas
Stocklasser Reinhard
Dornhackl Alois
Steiner Allfred
Hajicek Frantisek

55
72
69
74
72
53
48
51

LTU Waidhofen/Th

LTU Waidhofen/Th
Kopfinger Betriebshygiene

Union Kottes

AVC Praha

00:32:03
00:32:22
00:32:26
00:33:42
00:37:52
00:38:29
00:42:08
00:43:12

05:10
05:13
05:14
05:26
06:06
06:12
06:48
06:58



Rang Name

1 Rabl Eva-Maria

2 Ponwalter Sandra

3 Hahnl Michaela

4 Scholler Sabine

5 Weidemann Marion
6 Liebhart Sonja

7 Mirwald Nicole

8 Fuchs Marlene

9 Matzinger-Riegler Doris
10 Hochleitner Carina
11 Bauer Renate

12 Krotzl Theresa

13 Hauer Magdalena
14 Hauer Nicole

15 Kuttelwascher Sonja
16 Kaburek Magdalena
17 Kaburek Marianne
18 Leidenfrost Julia

19 Hollrigl Erna

20 Richter Karin

21 Frantes Hermine

22 Biedermann Lara

Bauer Martina

Jg. Verein/Ort
86

81

84

71

77 SC Neustift im Felde
72

95 LT Gmind
90 LTU Waidhofen/Th
74

99

68

04

77

96

77

83

61

96

53

82

58

09

75

Netto

00:12:18
00:15:31
00:15:41
00:15:45
00:16:08
00:16:12
00:17:16
00:17:56
00:18:43
00:18:45
00:18:46
00:19:42
00:20:15
00:20:15
00:22:09
00:23:28
00:23:31
00:28:44
00:29:26
00:32:16
00:32:25
00:32:33
00:32:35

min/km
03:58
05:00
05:04
05:05
05:12
05:14
05:34
05:47
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:21
06:32
06:32
07:09
07:34
07:35
09:16
09:30
10:25
10:27
10:30
10:31



Rang Name

1 Hable Jirgen

2 Hable Daniel

3 Lamatsch Christian
4 Héfinger Bernd

5 Piringer Mario

6 Schonfelder Stefan
7 Prager Thomas

8 Reisinger Mario

9 Hand! Erwin

10 Hofbauer Manfred
11 Kopfinger Thomas
12 Kaburek Jiirgen

13 Fordinal Josef

14 Schaefer Florian

15 Bartl Philipp

16 Stocklasser Andreas
17 Bauer Markus

18 Hochleitner Michael
19 Hable Johann

20 Bauer Ingo

21 Irschik Benjamin

22 Stocklasser Patrick
23 Ohrfand! Benedikt
24 Biedermann Joachim
25 Weiss Michael

26 Zechmeister Andreas
27 Bauer Oliver

28 Haidl Markus

29 Pany Jonas

30 Kuttelwascher Lukas
31 Pany Hannes

32 Pany Gerald

33 Bauer Moritz

34 Hollrigl Erwin

Jg.

90
88
67
79
68
97
92
95
59
67
74
78
01
05
06

79
96
62
84
01
98
97
74
72
69
01
69
05
99
11
70

44

Verein/Ort

ULC Horn

ULC Horn

LTU Waidhofen/Th

Free Eagle Fun Racing Team

LTU Waidhofen/Th

Kopfinger Betriebshygiene

ULC Horn
LTU Waidhofen/Th

Scheideldorf

LTU Waidhofen/Th
LTU Waidhofen/Th

Netto

00:11:26
00:11:28
00:12:17
00:13:18
00:13:24
00:13:45
00:14:21
00:14:23
00:14:28
00:14:37
00:15:08
00:15:17
00:15:32
00:15:34
00:15:35
00:15:36
00:15:38
00:15:43
00:16:11
00:16:29
00:17:13
00:17:15
00:17:19
00:18:12
00:18:14
00:18:15
00:18:48
00:19:09
00:19:34
00:21:09
00:27:14
00:27:16
00:32:14
00:32:18

min/km
03:41
03:42
03:58
04:17
04:19
04:26
04:38
04:38
04:40
04:43
04:53
04:56
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:13
05:19
05:33
05:34
05:35
05:52
05:53
05:53
06:04
06:11
06:19
06:49
08:47
08:48
10:24
10:25



